
APPETIZERS
Baked Clams Oreganata
PEI Mussels, Marinara or White
Mozzarella Sticks
Buffalo Wings
Eggplant Rollatine
Stuffed Mushrooms
Garlic Bread with Melted Cheese

SALADS
Tossed Garden
Caesar
Tomato & Mozzarella
  add Roasted Red Peppers

ITALIAN FAVORITES
 0
San Marzano Tomato Sauce
Marinara Sauce
Clam Sauce (Red or White)
Meat Sauce
Garlic & Oil

GREAT PASTABILITIES
 0
Alla Vodka Pink Sauce
Carbonara Sauce
Alfredo Sauce
Rustica
Primavera
Broccoli Rabe, Sausage & Pasta
Medallions of Chicken

BAKED PASTA DISHES
Baked Ziti
Baked Rigatoni Amici
Baked Lasagna

CHICKEN
Chicken Scallopine Amici
Chicken Parmagiana
Chicken Francese
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Picatta
Chicken Fingers

VEAL
Veal Scallopine Amici
Veal Parmagiana
Veal Marsala
Veal Picatta
Veal Salerno

SEAFOOD
Filet of Sole Francese
Filet of Sole Oregenata
Shrimp Oregenata
Shrimp Fra Diavolo
Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp Parmagiana
Linguine Di Mare
Fried Calamari

SPECIALTIES
Eggplant Parmagiana
Sausage & Peppers
Broccoli Rabe & Sausage

SIDES
Meatballs
Sausages
Sauteed Broccoli Rabe
Sauteed Spinach
Sauteed Broccoli

$50
$50
$50
$55
$55
$55
$30

$40
$40
$55
$65

$45
$45
$55
$50
$45

$50
$50
$50
$50
$55
$55
$60

$60
$65
$65

$70
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65

$85
$85
$85
$85
$85

$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90
$90

$60
$60
$55

$60
$60
$55
$55
$55

$90
$90
$90

$100
$100
$100
$50

$70
$70

$100
$120

$75
$75

$100
$90
$75

$95
$95
$90
$110
$95
$95
$110

$100
$115
$115

 
$120
$115
$115
$115
$115
$115

$160
$160
$160
$160
$160

$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

$115
$115
$95

$115
$115
$100
$100
$100

Half Tray Half TrayFull Tray Full Tray

Amici
Great Pastabilities

Name:

Phone Number:

Special Instructions:

Day:

Date:

Time:

HOT COLD

Catering Order

Initials
Total:

t: 631-473-2400

f: 631-928-7721

Choice of Spaghetti, Linguini, Penne or Rigatoni

Choice of Spaghetti, Linguini, Penne or Rigatoni

If you don’t see something you’re looking for
Please ask.

Sternos available for $4 each | Wire Tray Racks for $6 each

If you’d like something you don’t see here
Please ask, we’re happy to accommodate

# of Sterno @ $4: # of Racks @ $6:


	Page 1

