Danie:	Name:	Day:
Great Pastabilities	Name:Phone Number:	Date:
Catering Order	Special Instructions:	Time:
t: 631-473-2400 f: 631-928-7721		Total:
Initials		Total.
	# of Sterno @ \$4: # of Racks @ \$6:	

□ HOT			ou don't see here to accommodate	LD[
APPETIZERS	Half Tray	Full Tray	CHICKEN	Half Tray	Full Tray
Baked Clams Oreganata	\$50	\$90	Chicken Scallopine Amici	\$70	\$120
PEI Mussels, Marinara or White		\$90	Chicken Parmagiana	\$65	\$115
Mozzarella Sticks	\$50	\$90	Chicken Francese	\$65	\$115
Buffalo Wings	\$55	\$100	Chicken Marsala	\$65	\$115
Eggplant Rollatine	\$55	\$100	Chicken Picatta	\$65	\$115
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$55	\$100	Chicken Fingers	\$65	\$115
Garlic Bread with Melted Cheese		\$50	3	·	•
	·	·	VEAL		
SALADS			Veal Scallopine Amici	\$85	\$160
Tossed Garden	\$40	\$70	Veal Parmagiana	\$85	\$160
Caesar	\$40	\$70	Veal Marsala	\$85	\$160
Tomato & Mozzarella	\$55	\$100	Veal Picatta	\$85	\$160
add Roasted Red Peppers	\$65	\$120	Veal Salerno	\$85	\$160
ITALIAN FAVORITES			SEAFOOD		
Choice of Spaghetti, Linguini, Penne or Rigatoni			Filet of Sole Francese	\$90	\$175
San Marzano Tomato Sauce	\$45	\$75	Filet of Sole Oregenata	\$90	\$175
Marinara Sauce	\$45	\$75	Shrimp Oregenata	\$90	\$175
Clam Sauce (Red or White)	\$55	\$100	Shrimp Fra Diavolo	\$90	\$175
Meat Sauce	\$50	\$90	Shrimp Scampi	\$90	\$175
Garlic & Oil	\$45	\$75	Shrimp Parmagiana	\$90	\$175
	Ψ.0	Ψ. σ	Linguine Di Mare	\$90	\$175
GREAT PASTABILITIES			Fried Calamari	\$90	\$175
Choice of Spaghetti, Linguini, Penne or Rigatoni			a Galaman	ΨΟΟ	Ψ1.0
Alla Vodka Pink Sauce	\$50	\$95	<u>SPECIALTIES</u>		
Carbonara Sauce	\$50	\$95	Eggplant Parmagiana	\$60	\$115
Alfredo Sauce	\$50	\$90	Sausage & Peppers	\$60	\$115
Rustica	\$50	\$110	Broccoli Rabe & Sausage	\$55	\$95
Primavera	\$55	\$95			
Broccoli Rabe, Sausage & Pasta	a \$55	\$95	SIDES		
Medallions of Chicken	\$60	\$110	Meatballs	\$60	\$115
			Sausages	\$60	\$115
BAKED PASTA DISHES			Sauteed Broccoli Rabe	\$55	\$100
Baked Ziti	\$60	\$100	Sauteed Spinach	\$55	\$100
Baked Rigatoni Amici	\$65	\$115	Sauteed Broccoli	\$55	\$100
Baked Lasagna	\$65	\$115			

Sternos available for \$4 each | Wire Tray Racks for \$6 each